
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.5"

17"

22.25"

74.75"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 11lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Paper

Ring

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

4 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 22" x 22" x 24"

Carton 1 Weight: 13lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Appealing contrasts add dimension to Kyle’s geometric minimalism. We suspend the smooth expanse of the shade within an airy frame of
cast metalwork. The open space between the matching shapes emphasizes the inherent beauty of Kyle’s geometric form.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

KYLE
6917-AGB
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